REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Back-lit panel with a high-transmission low glare
PMMA frosted lens for uniform and visually
comfortable lighting.
•	 Robust die-formed housing with a white post-paint
finish, Type IC rating for insulation contact.
•	 Available in 1x4, 2x2 and 2x4 sizes, with support for

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
BACK LIT FLAT PANEL
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
Example: VPAN24-28L/57L-U-CCTS-G2-CRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE *Footnotes on page 3
SERIES
VPAN14 1x4
Backlit
Flat
Panel
VPAN22 2x2
Backlit
Flat
Panel
VPAN24 2x4
Backlit
Flat
Panel
LUMENS
25L/49L - 25L/28L/35L/42L/49L Selectable
25L 2,500 lm
28L 2,800 lm
35L 3,500 lm
42L 4,200 lm
49L 4,900 lm
25L/49L - 25L/28L/35L/42L/49L Selectable
25L 2,500 lm
28L 2,800 lm
35L 3,500 lm
42L 4,200 lm
49L 4,900 lm
28L/57L - 28L/35L/42L/49L/57L - Selectable
49L/77L - 49L/56L/63L/70L/77L - Selectable
28L 2,800 lm
35L 3,500 lm
42L 4,200 lm
49L22 5,000 lm
56L 5,600 lm
63L 6,300 lm
70L 7,000 lm
77L 7,700 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS 27K/30K/35/40/50 - Selectable
27 2700K
303 3000K
35 3500K
403 4000K
50 5000K
GENERATION
G2 Gen 2
CONTROLS READY
BLANK No Controls
CR3, 15 Controls Ready
ALT DRIVER
BLANK Standard Driver
SR 1, 19, 20 Sensor-Ready Driver
DR 1, 19, 20 DALI Driver
BLD 1, 2, 3, 19, 20 Bi-Level Dimming Driver
DIM1 1, 19, 20 1% Dimming Driver
EMERGENCY2,18
BLANK None
EM8 4,5 8W LED Battery Backup
EM10 5 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE 5 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE/SD 5 10W LED Self-Diagnosing
Battery Backup
GTD 16, 17, 19 Generator Transfer Device
DTS 5 Dimming Transfer Switch
CONTROLS OPTIONS22
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
MWS 19, 21 , 23 User Selectable
Bi-Level Dimming

LJB Large Junction Box
+UHBS-RC Microwave sensor remote
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued) *Footnotes on page 3
1 Not compatible with the Lumen selectable and CCT selectable functions 11 Must be used with SR driver 21 Not available with EM options
2 Not compatible with SD347 12 Sensor installed into knockout of driver box 22 Will utilize VPAN24-28L/57L fixture
3 Not compatible with sensor options Sensor to be mounted in adjacent ceiling tile 13 23 Must include remote for sensor
4 CEC Title 20 Compliant 14 One sensor can be wired to up to (4) fixtures with SR sensor ready drive option 24 Not NSF certified
5 Min ambient of 32OF 15 Only available with NURO8-V1 control option
6 Does not qualify for DLC 16 Must be used with +UHBS-RC option for commissioning
7 Easily controlled via mobile phone with Bluetooth app 17 Must be ordered with -CR option
8 Only available on 2x2 size 18 Min ambient of -40F
9 Aircraft cable set included 19 Not compatible with CR versions
10 Two sets required per fixture for suspension mounting 20 Limited CCT options, only available in 27K, 35K, and 50K
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
FOOTNOTES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DLC LISTING
VPAN14-25L/49L-UCCTS-G2 Backlight 1x4 Panel, 4900-4200-3500-2800-2520lm, 140LPW, 27-30-35-40-50K
VPAN14-25L/49L-U-CCTS-G2-CR Backlight 1x4 Panel, 4900-4200-3500-2800-2520lm, 140LPW, 27-30-35-40-50K, receptacle in metal frame
VPAN22-25L/49L-U-CCTS-G2 Backlight 2x2 Panel, 4900-4200-3500-2800-2520lm, 140LPW, 27-30-35-40-50K
VPAN22-25L/49L-U-CCTS-G2-CR Backlight 2x2 Panel, 4900-4200-3500-2800-2520lm, 140LPW, 27-30-35-40-50K, receptacle in metal frame
VPAN24-28L/57L-U-CCTS-G2 Backlight 2x4 Panel, 5740-4900-4200-3500-2800lm, 140LPW, 27-30-35-40-50K
VPAN24-28L/57L-U-CCTS-G2-CR Backlight 2x4 Panel, 5740-4900-4200-3500-2800lm, 140LPW, 27-30-35-40-50K, receptacle in metal frame
BACK LIT FLAT PANEL
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
LED SYSTEMS INFORMATION1
Lumen Package